
EAW SCREEN CHANNEL SYSTEMS
System and component part numbers

THREE-WAY SYSTEMS

TWO-WAY SYSTEMS
All systems shipped in two cartons unless otherwise noted

Last Update: August 31, 2 0 0 0

CB152
999525

CB259
999265

CB2591
999528

CB2592
999440

BV154C
999529

HK152
999565

BV253C
999418

HK294
999159

BV253C
/2591

999656

HK2591
999601

BV253C
999418

HK2591
999601

BV253C
999418

CB259X passive
999356

BV253C
/259X

999355

HK294
999159

CB2591X passive
999514

BV253C
/2591X
999657

HK2591
999601CB152X passive

999755

BV154C
/152X

999756

HK152
999565

THX
Approved

SYSTEM model and part number

HF/MF part number

LF part
number

(3 cartons)

CB153
999828

HK153
999827

BV154C
999529

CB153X
999836

HK153
999827

BV154C
/153X

999835

CB523M tri-amp
999825

(3 cartons)

BV253C
999418

HK523M
999826

THX
Approved

CB523MX bi-amp
997131

(3 cartons)

BV253C
999418

HK523Mx
999984

CB423MX bi-amp
997113

(3 cartons)

HK523Mx
999984

Bracket 606098

BV423M
997094

CB423M tri-amp
997112

(3 cartons)

BV423M
997094

HK523M
999826

CSC7 2 3
997164

(3 cartons)

CSC-LF
997157

CSC-MF
997158

CSC9 2 3
997165

(4 cartons)

CSC-HF
997159

CSC723X  bi-amp
997200

(3 cartons)

CSC923X  bi-amp
997201

(4 cartons)

THX
Approved

THX
Approved

Bracket 606098

Bracket 606098

Bracket 606098

CSC-LF
997157

CSC-MF
997158

CSC-HF
997159

CSC-LF
997157

CSC-HF
997159

CSC-HF
997159

CSC-LF
997157

CSC-MFX
997202

CSC-MFX
997202

CSC-LF
997157

CSC-LF
997157
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